
1/23/2025Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 13422878

 703

agt160547 AmTrust North America
 2:50:56PM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 1 of 3

Virk Boy Express Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1802775-00 10/22/2021

12/11/2021 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

OH CAVehicle Accident

02/07/2023  423

Manjinder Singh

10/22/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

02/15/2023

Virk Boy Express Inc

IV involved in accident and damaged guardrail

Virk Boy Express Inc

3620650

2016 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR   VIN: 3AKJGLD53GSGU0235   (Cov: 2/4/2022-10/22/2022)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

SMC1802775-00 10/22/2021

12/11/2021 C

Joana Avram

 0

 0

OH CAVehicle Accident

02/07/2023  423

Manjinder Singh

10/22/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

02/20/2023

State of Ohio - Department of Transportation

IV involved in accident and damaged guardrail

Virk Boy Express Inc

3620650

2016 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR   VIN: 3AKJGLD53GSGU0235   (Cov: 2/4/2022-10/22/2022)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1802775-00

Recoveries  0 0 0
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Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

SMC1802775-01 10/22/2022

10/19/2023 C

Ryan Janes

 0

 0

CA CAVehicle Accident

11/09/2023  21

10/22/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

11/10/2023

Virk Boy Express Inc

Insured struck claimant vehicle.

Virk Boy Express Inc

3754705

2024 Freightliner Tractor   VIN: 3AKJHHDR8RSUR6078   (Cov: 6/15/2023-10/22/2023)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 455

 0

 19,199

 2

SMC1802775-01 10/22/2022

10/19/2023 RC

Ryan Janes

 0

 19,654

CA CAVehicle Accident

11/09/2023  21

10/22/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 19,654 455 19,199

04/17/2024

Biagi Bros, Inc

Insured struck claimant vehicle.

Virk Boy Express Inc

3754705

2024 Freightliner Tractor   VIN: 3AKJHHDR8RSUR6078   (Cov: 6/15/2023-10/22/2023)

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  19,199

 0

 19,199

 0

 455

 455

 0

 19,654

 19,654

Group Totals

SMC1802775-01

Recoveries  0 0 0
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Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 4

 19,199  455

 0

 19,199

 0

 455

 0

 19,654

 19,654

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 4

 19,199  455  19,654

 0  0  0

 19,199  455  19,654

Recoveries

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

CPP Policy Loss Run Selection: Virk Boy Express Inc Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


