AmTrust North America An AmTrust Financial CompanyReport ID:703 Run ID:1342 1342 User:agt16			Am Turet North America			Date: Time: Page:	1/23/2025 2:50:56PM Page 1 of 3		
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Pol. Exp Date Cancel Date Insured	DOL Loss St Date Revd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
3620650 1 SMC1802775-00	Virk Boy Express Inc 10/22/2021 10/22/2022 Virk Boy Express Inc	12/11/2021 OH 02/07/2023 02/15/2023	Vehicle Accident 423	C CA Joana Avram	Manjinder Singh 2016 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN: 3AKJGLD53GSGU023: IV involved in accident and damaged guardrail	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
3620650 2 SMC1802775-00	State of Ohio - Department of Trans 10/22/2021 10/22/2022 Virk Boy Express Inc	oc 12/11/2021 OH 02/07/2023 02/20/2023	Vehicle Accident 423	C CA Joana Avram	Manjinder Singh 2016 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN: 3AKJGLD53GSGU023: IV involved in accident and damaged guardrail	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0

SMC1802775-00

Group Totals

Reserves	0	0	0
Payments	0	0	0
Recoveries	0	0	0
Incurred	0	0	0

	Report ID:703CCPP LOSS RUN REPORTAm Trust North America An AmTrust Financial Company13422878AmTrust North AmericaUser:agt160547Virk Boy Express Inc				Date: Time: Page:	1/23/2025 2:50:56PN Page 2 of 3				
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
3754705 1 SMC1802775-01	Virk Boy Express In 10/22/2022 Virk Boy Express In	10/22/2023	10/19/2023 CA 11/09/2023 11/10/2023	Vehicle Accident 21	C CA Ryan Janes	2024 Freightliner Tractor VIN: 3AKJHHDR8RSUR6078 (Cov: 6 Insured struck claimant vehicle.	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
3754705 2 SMC1802775-01	Biagi Bros, Inc 10/22/2022 Virk Boy Express In	10/22/2023 nc	10/19/2023 CA 11/09/2023 04/17/2024	Vehicle Accident 21	RC CA Ryan Janes	2024 Freightliner Tractor VIN: 3AKJHHDR8RSUR6078 (Cov: 6 Insured struck claimant vehicle.	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 19,199 0 19,199	0 455 0 455	0 19,654 0 19,654

SMC1802775-01

Group Totals

Reserves	0	0	0
Payments	19,199	455	19,654
Recoveries	0	0	0
Incurred	19,199	455	19,654

AmTrust North America	
An AmTrust Financial Company	

 Report ID:
 703

 Run ID:
 13422878

 User:
 agt160547

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT	Date:	1/23/2025
	Time:	2:50:56PM
AmTrust North America	Page:	Page 3 of 3

Virk Boy Express Inc

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

		Reserves	
Totals for Open	0	Payments	
		Recoveries	
		Incurred	

		Reserves	0	0	0
Totals for Closed	4	Payments	19,199	455	19,654
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	19,199	455	19,654

		Reserves	0	0	0
Report Totals	4	Payments	19,199	455	19,654
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	19,199	455	19,654